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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 22nd round, Match #175

Friday, 30.03.2025, 15:30, Ukraine, Lviv. 12°C. Spectators: 3200

«Karpaty» Lviv

4 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Kinareikin Yakiv
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
47 Pedroso
28 Polegenko Pavlo
55 Stetskov Tymur
23 Alvarez
8 Chachua Ambrosii (C)
37 Bruninho
26 Kostenko Yan
20 Ocheretko Oleh
10 Igor Neves

Substitutes
2 Kyrychok Mykola
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
9 Fabi
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
18 Klymenko Vladyslav
19 Chaban Ivan
21 Tanda Patricio Damian
33 Shakh Artur
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
41 Domchak Nazar
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

1 Rudko Artur
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
66 Ryan
22 Arsić Vladimir
39 Skyba Yevhenii
24 Jarju Moses
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
21 Bezborodko Denys
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
25 Kogut Igor
90 Shevtsov Illia

Substitutes
12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
71 Vichnyi Yan
34 Latsabidze Luka
3 Yermakov Vitalii
77 Kysil Yaroslav
6 Caio Gomes
95 Mustafaiev Emil
28 Habelok Artem
8 Šporn Jon
17 Yanakov Denis
11 Popov Kiril
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Hashkov Evhen
4th Official:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Solovian Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Shved Vitalii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 22nd round, Match #175
Friday, 30.03.2025, 15:30, Ukraine, Lviv. 12°C. Spectators: 3200

«Karpaty» Lviv 4 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
26 Kostenko Yan 22'

37 Bruninho 41'

37 Bruninho 45'

37 Bruninho 50'

26 Kostenko Yan 56'

61' 25 Kogut Igor
28 Habelok Artem

61' 90 Shevtsov Illia
95 Mustafaiev Emil

26 Kostenko Yan
33 Shakh Artur 63'

20 Ocheretko Oleh
21 Tanda Patricio Damian 63'

71' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii
11 Popov Kiril

71' 21 Bezborodko Denys
17 Yanakov Denis

76' 16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

37 Bruninho
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen 78'

10 Igor Neves
95 Krasnopir Ihor 78'

23 Alvarez
18 Klymenko Vladyslav 83'

87' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


